Suburban Valley Conference Cluster 2
Ralph B Clark Park

Score

Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team
Time

Runner

- Overall

Finish Order

1 w Warren (SS)

2 % Downey (SS)

3 ) La Mirada (SS)
4 5= Mayfair (SS)

5 & Gahr (Richard) (SS)

6 %@( Norwalk (SS)

7 W=} Paramount (SS)

4
8 @7 Bellflower (SS)
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16

75

88

117

120

152

175

220

1:27:49

1:36:02

1:37:23

1:40:06

1:43:27

1:45:21

1:51:12

2:07:52

Avg
17:34
19:13
19:29
20:02
20:42
21:05
22:15

25:35

5:52

6:25

6:30

6:41

6:54

7:02

7:25

8:32

0:29

2:00

2:30

1:54

7:51

2:49

4:22

8:41

1-2-3-4-6-7-9

10-13-17-31-34-35-46

8-19-27-32-41-42-43

18-20-39-44-45

5-23-29-49-70

30-36-48-51-57-58-66

38-40-55-61-68-74

53-62-69-72-75

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-6-7-9
10-11-12-20-22-23-33
8-14-17-21-28-29-30
13-15-26-31-32
5-16-18-35-46
19-24-34-36-39-40-43
25-27-38-41-44-48

37-42-45-47-49

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Mikel Bautista 1 Warren (SS) 17:19.6 1 39 Jose Ramirez 12 Mayfair (SS) 20:284 26
2 Ethan Garcia 1 Warren (SS) 17:21.1 2 40 Cristian Cortes 1" Paramount (SS)  20:30.1 27
3 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 17:34.4 3 41 Ethan Torres 10 La Mirada (SS)  20:39.3 28
4  Sean Tilton 1 Warren (SS) 17452 4 42 Rowan Villanueva 9 LaMirada (SS)  20:40.1 29
5 Jerrick Aguilar 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 17:47.1 5 43 Brandon Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  20:41.5 30
6 Alfredo Gonzalez 11 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 6 44 Mina Roufael 11 Mayfair (SS) 20:42.7 31
7 Justin Kerr 1 Warren (SS) 17545 7 45 Joseph Reza 1" Mayfair (SS) 20:50.6 32
8 Matthew Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  18:095 8 46 David Ramos 11 Downey (SS) 20:55.2 33
9 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 18:10.7 9 47 Ethan Stocks 11 La Mirada (SS)  21:00.5
10 Leo Lopez 1 Downey (SS) 18:16.4 10 48 Omar Lopez 12 Norwalk (SS) 21.084 34
11 SHANALDE SILVA 12 Warren (SS) 18:23.5 49 Nish Gurung 10  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:10.8 35
12 Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 18:35.5 50 Alex Miranda 10 La Mirada (SS)  21:33.4
13 David Flores 1 Downey (SS) 18:40.7 11 51 Andonnie Lara 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:354 36
14 Victor Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 18:41.6 52 Gabriel Escobedo 11 Warren (SS) 21:48.5
15 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:42.3 53 Austin Johnson 10 Bellflower (SS)  22:05.2 37
16  Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 18:52.7 54 Derek McGahee 12 La Mirada (SS)  22:09.0
17 Emmanuel Flores 11 Downey (SS) 18:55.6 12 55 Jordy Garcia 12 Paramount (SS) 22114 38
18 Carlos Moreira 1 Mayfair (SS) 18:56.8 13 56 Dustin Pantilo 9 La Mirada (SS)  22:17.9

Gomez 57 Diego Escobedo 11 Norwalk (SS)  22:30.1 39
19 Ryan Diaz 9  laMirada(SS) 19016 14 58 Ryan Bacarse 11 Nowalk (SS)  22:415 40
20 Christopher Castillo 11 Mayfair (SS) 19:.066 15 59 TylerLe 9 LaMirada (SS)  23:08.7
21 Daniel Pasillas 11 Waren(SS)  19:111 60 Michael Garcia 9  LaMirada(SS) 23133
22 Matthew Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS)  19:11.8 61 Wiliam Maldonado 11 Paramount(SS)  23:156 41
23 Johnathan Delgado 11  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:11.8 16 62 Jamo Miguel Del 9 Belflower (SS) 23212 42
24 Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 19:16.4 Rosario
25 Noah Aispuro 11 Warren (SS) 19:24.2 63 Riley Mc Daniel 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:26.5
26 Matthew Estevez 1 Warren (SS) 19:27.5 64 Adrian Funes 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:47.4
27 Triston Lopez 9 La Mirada (SS)  19:340 17 65 Eddie Orozco 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:12.8
28 Sebastian Vela 1 Warren (SS) 19:36.9 66 Luis Romo 1 Norwalk (SS) 24317 43
29 David Sandoval 12  Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:39.5 18 67 Omar Quezada 12 Norwalk (SS) 24:43.8
30 Jared Parra 12 Norwalk (SS) 19:415 19 68 Joshua Hernandez 12 Paramount (SS) 24:478 44
31 Daniel Cornejo 1 Downey (SS) 19:525 20 69 Kevin Leiva 10 Bellflower (SS)  25:27.7 45
32 Jonathan Davis 10 La Mirada (SS)  19:586 21 70 Kabyan Pathak 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 25:37.2 46
33 Avi Trujillo 11 Warren (SS) 20:131 71 Isaiah Espinoza 1 La Mirada (SS)  26:03.3
34 Johnny Nunez 12 Downey (SS) 20:16.3 22 72 Eric Marquez 10 Bellflower (SS)  26:11.6 47
35 Nathan Vasquez 12 Downey (SS) 20:23.7 23 73 Leonardo Cortes 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:34.5
36 Luis Delgado 12 Norwalk (SS) 20:254 24 74 Samuel Uriarte 11 Paramount (SS)  29:39.3 48
37 Gabriel Perez 1 Warren (SS) 20:25.9 75 Angel Espericueta 10 Bellflower (SS)  30:45.9 49

38 Angel Hernandez 11 Paramount (SS)  20:26.5 25
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1 % Downey (SS)

2 ¢4/ Beliflower (SS)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
15 1:36:02 19113  6:25 2:00 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
50 2.0752 2535 832 841 8-9-10-11-12

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5-6-7

8-9-10-11-12

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Place Name

1
(10)

2
(13)
3
(17)
4
(31)
5
(34)
6
(35)
7
(46)
8
(53)
9
(62)
10
(69)
11
(72)

12
(75)

Leo Lopez
David Flores
Emmanuel Flores
Daniel Cornejo
Johnny Nunez
Nathan Vasquez
David Ramos
Austin Johnson
Jamo Miguel Del
Rosario

Kevin Leiva

Eric Marquez

Angel Espericueta

Page 5/59

11

1

11

1

12

12

11

10

10

10
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Downey (SS)
Grade

Team
Downey (SS)

Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Bellflower (SS)
Bellflower (SS)
Bellflower (SS)
Bellflower (SS)

Bellflower (SS)

Time
18:16.4

18:40.7

18:55.6

19:52.5

20:16.3

20:23.7

20:55.2

22:05.2

23:21.2

25:27.7

26:11.6

30:45.9

Points

1

10

1

12
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

4 .
1 S8 Gahr (Richard) (SS)

<&/ Bellflower (SS)
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Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
18 1:43:27 20142 654 T7:51 1-2-3-4-8
37 2.0752 2535 832 841 5-6-7-9-10

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-8

5-6-7-9-10

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Jerrick Aguilar 11 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 17:47.1 1
(5)

2 Johnathan Delgado 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:11.8 2
(23)

3 David Sandoval 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:39.5 3
(29)

4 Nish Gurung 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:10.8 4
(49)

5  Austin Johnson 10 Bellflower (SS)  22:052 5
(53)

6 Jarno Miguel Del 9 Bellflower (SS)  23:212 6
(62) Rosario

7 Kevin Leiva 10 Bellflower (SS)  25:27.7 7
(69)

8 Kabyan Pathak 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 25:37.2 8
(70)

9  Eric Marquez 10 Bellflower (SS)  26:11.6 9
(72)

10 Angel Espericueta 10 Bellflower (SS) 30459 10
(75)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 &) LaMirada (SS) 15 1:37:23 1929 6:30 2:30 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
2 ¢49/ Bellflower (SS) 50 2.0752 2535 832 841 10-15-19-21-22 8-9-10-11-12
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Matthew Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  18:09.5 1
(8)

2 Ryan Diaz 9 La Mirada (SS)  19:.016 2
(19)

3 Triston Lopez 9 LaMirada (SS)  19:340 3
(27)

4  Jonathan Davis 10 La Mirada (SS) 19586 4
(32)

5 Ethan Torres 10 La Mirada (SS)  20:39.3 5
(41)

6 Rowan Villanueva 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:40.1 6
(42)

7 Brandon Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  20:41.5 7
(43)

8 Ethan Stocks 1 La Mirada (SS)  21:00.5
(47)

9 Alex Miranda 10 La Mirada (SS)  21:33.4
(50)

10  Austin Johnson 10 Bellflower (SS)  22:.052 8
(53)

11 Derek McGahee 12 La Mirada (SS)  22:09.0
(54)

12 Dustin Pantilo 9 La Mirada (SS)  22:17.9
(56)

13 TylerLe 9 La Mirada (SS)  23:08.7
(59)

14 Michael Garcia 9 La Mirada (SS)  23:13.3
(60)

15 Jarno Miguel Del 9 Bellflower (SS)  23:212 9
(62) Rosario

16 Riley Mc Daniel 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:26.5
(63)

17  Adrian Funes 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:47.4
(64)

18 Eddie Orozco 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:12.8
(65)

19 Kevin Leiva 10 Bellflower (SS)  25:27.7 10
(69)

20 Isaiah Espinoza 1 La Mirada (SS)  26:03.3
(7)

21  Eric Marquez 10 Bellflower (SS)  26:11.6 11
(72)

22 Angel Espericueta 10 Bellflower (SS) 30459 12
(75)
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Place

2 G/
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
Mayfair (SS) 15 1:40:06 20:02 641 1:54 1-2-3-4-5
Bellflower (SS) 40 2.0752 2535 832 841 6-7-8-9-10

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-5

6-7-8-9-10

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Place Name

1
(18)

2
(20)
3
(39)
4
(44)
5
(45)
6
(83)
7
(62)
8
(69)
9
(72)

10
(75)

Carlos Moreira
Gomez
Christopher Castillo
Jose Ramirez

Mina Roufael
Joseph Reza
Austin Johnson
Jamo Miguel Del
Rosario

Kevin Leiva

Eric Marquez

Angel Espericueta
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Grade

Team
Mayfair (SS)

Mayfair (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Bellflower (SS)
Bellflower (SS)
Bellflower (SS)
Bellflower (SS)

Bellflower (SS)

Time
18:56.8

19:06.6

20:28.4

20:42.7

20:50.6

22:05.2

23:21.2

25:27.7

26:11.6

30:45.9

Points

1

10
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1 %%( Norwalk (SS)

2 ¢4/ Beliflower (SS)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
16 1:45:21  21:05 7:02 2:49 1-2-3-4-6-7-9
46 2.0752 2535 832 841 5-8-11-12-14

Scoring Order

1-2-3-4-6-7-9

5-8-10-11-12
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Place Name

1
(30)

2
(36)
3
(48)
4
(51)
5
(53)
6
(57)
7
(58)
8
(62)
9
(66)
10
(67)
11
(69)
12
(72)
13
(73)

14
(73)

Jared Parra
Luis Delgado
Omar Lopez
Andonnie Lara
Austin Johnson
Diego Escobedo
Ryan Bacarse
Jarno Miguel Del
Rosario

Luis Romo
Omar Quezada
Kevin Leiva

Eric Marquez

Leonardo Cortes

Angel Espericueta

Page 13/59

12

12
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11

12

10
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12
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)
Grade

Team
Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Bellflower (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Bellflower (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Bellflower (SS)
Bellflower (SS)
Norwalk (SS)

Bellflower (SS)

Time
19:41.5

20:25.4

21:08.4

21:354

22:05.2

22:30.1

22:41.5

23:21.2

24:31.7

24:43.8

25:21.7

26:11.6

26:34.5

30:45.9

Points

1

10

11

12
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

1 W=} Paramount (SS)

2 ¢4/ Beliflower (SS)
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Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order
19 1:51:12 2215 725  4:22 1-2-4-5-7-10
37 2.0752 2535 832 841 3-6-8-9-11

Scoring Order

1-2-4-5-7-10

3-6-8-9-11

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Angel Hernandez 11 Paramount(SS) 20:26.5 1

(38)
2 Cristian Cortes 1 Paramount (SS)  20:30.1 2
(40)
3 Austin Johnson 10 Bellflower (SS)  22:05.2 3
(53)
4 Jordy Garcia 12 Paramount(SS) 22114 4
(55)
5 William Maldonado 11 Paramount (SS)  23:15.6 5
(61)
6 Jarno Miguel Del 9 Bellflower (SS)  23:212 6

(62) Rosario

7 Joshua Hernandez 12 Paramount (SS) 24:478 7
(68)

8 Kevin Leiva 10 Bellflower (SS)  25:27.7 8
(69)

9  Eric Marquez 10 Bellflower (SS)  26:11.6 9
(72)

10 Samuel Uriarte 11 Paramount(SS) 29:39.3 10
(74)

11 Angel Espericueta 10 Bellflower (SS)  30:459 11
(75)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:27:49 17:34 552 0:29 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS

2 g/ Bellflower (SS) 50 2.0752 2535 832 841 22-23-24-25-26 8-9-10-11-12
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Bellflower (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Mikel Bautista 11 Warren (SS) 17:19.6 1 23 Jarno Miguel Del 9 Bellflower (SS)  23:212 9
(1) (62) Rosario
2 Ethan Garcia 1 Warren (SS) 17:21.1 2 24 Kevin Leiva 10 Bellflower (SS)  25:27.7 10
(2) (69)

3 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 17:34.4 3 25 Eric Marquez 10 Bellflower (SS)  26:11.6 11
(3) (72)
4  Sean Tilton 1 Warren (SS) 17452 4 26 Angel Espericueta 10 Bellflower (SS)  30:459 12
4) (75)

5 Alfredo Gonzalez 11 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 5
(6)

6 Justin Kerr 1 Warren (SS) 17545 6
(7)

7 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 181107 7
©)

8 SHANALDESILVA 12 Warren (SS) 18:23.5
(11)

9 Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 18:35.5
(12)

10 Victor Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 18:41.6
(14)

11 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:42.3
(15)

12 Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 18:52.7
(16)

13 Daniel Pasillas 1 Warren (SS) 19:11.1
(21)

14 Matthew Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 19:11.8
(22)

15 Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 19:16.4
(24)

16  Noah Aispuro 11 Warren (SS) 19:24.2
(25)

17 Matthew Estevez 11 Warren (SS) 19:27.5
(26)

18 Sebastian Vela 11 Warren (SS) 19:36.9
(28)

19  Ari Trujillo 1 Warren (SS) 20:13.1
(33)

20 Gabriel Perez 1 Warren (SS) 20:25.9
(37)

21 Gabriel Escobedo 11 Warren (SS) 21:48.5
(52)

22 Austin Johnson 10 Bellflower (SS)  22:05.2 8
(53)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 % Downey (SS) 24 1:36:02 19113  6:25 2:00 2-3-4-7-8-9-10 2-3-4-7-8-9-10
2 m‘mgﬂﬂ Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 35 1:43:27 2042 654 T7:51 1-5-6-11-12 1-5-6-11-12
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Gahr (Richard) (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Jerrick Aguilar 11 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 17:47.1 1
(5)
2 LeoLopez 1 Downey (SS) 18:16.4 2
(10)
3 David Flores 11 Downey (SS) 18:40.7 3
(13)
4 Emmanuel Flores 1 Downey (SS) 18:556 4
(17)
5 Johnathan Delgado 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:11.8 5
(23)
6 David Sandoval 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:395 6
(29)
7 Daniel Cornejo 11 Downey (SS) 19:52.5 7
(31)
8 Johnny Nunez 12 Downey (SS) 20:16.3 8
(34)
9 Nathan Vasquez 12 Downey (SS) 20:23.7 9
(35)
10 David Ramos 11 Downey (SS) 20:55.2 10
(46)
11 Nish Gurung 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:108 11
(49)
12 Kabyan Pathak 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 25:37.2 12
(70)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 25 1:36:02 19113 6:25 2:00 2-3-4-7-9-10-14 2-3-4-7-9-10-14

2 La Mirada (SS) 31 1:37:23 1929  6:30 2:30 1-5-6-8-11-12-13 1-5-6-8-11-12-13
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Matthew Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  18:09.5 1 23 Eddie Orozco 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:12.8
(8) (65)
2 LeoLopez 1 Downey (SS) 18:16.4 2 24 Isaiah Espinoza 1" La Mirada (SS)  26:03.3
(10) (71)
3 David Flores 11 Downey (SS) 18:40.7 3
(13)
4 Emmanuel Flores 1 Downey (SS) 18:556 4
(17)
5 Ryan Diaz 9 LaMirada (SS) 19:016 5
(19)
6 Triston Lopez 9 LaMirada (SS) 19:340 6
(27)
7 Daniel Cornejo 11 Downey (SS) 19:52.5 7
(31)
8 Jonathan Davis 10 LaMirada (SS) 19:586 8
(32)
9  Johnny Nunez 12 Downey (SS) 20:16.3 9
(34)
10 Nathan Vasquez 12 Downey (SS) 20:23.7 10
(35)
11 Ethan Torres 10 La Mirada (SS)  20:39.3 11
(41)
12 Rowan Villanueva 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:40.1 12
(42)
13 Brandon Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  20:41.5 13
(43)
14 David Ramos 11 Downey (SS) 20:55.2 14
(46)
15 Ethan Stocks 11 La Mirada (SS)  21:00.5
(47)
16  Alex Miranda 10 La Mirada (SS)  21:33.4
(50)
17 Derek McGahee 12 La Mirada (SS)  22:09.0
(54)
18 Dustin Pantilo 9 La Mirada (SS)  22:17.9
(56)
19 TylerLe 9 La Mirada (SS)  23:08.7
(59)
20 Michael Garcia 9 La Mirada (SS)  23:13.3
(60)
21 Riley Mc Daniel 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:26.5
(63)
22 Adrian Funes 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:47.4
(64)

Page 21/59 10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 19 1:36:02 19113 6:25 2:00 1-2-3-6-7-8-12 1-2-3-6-7-8-12

2 = Mayfair (SS) 39 1:40:.06 20:02 641 154 4-5-9-10-11 4-5-9-10-11
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Place Name

1
(10)

2
(13)
3
(17)
4
(18)
5
(20)
6
(31)
7
(34)
8
(35)
9
(39)
10
(44)
11
(45)

12
(46)

Leo Lopez

David Flores
Emmanuel Flores
Carlos Moreira
Gomez
Christopher Castillo
Daniel Cornejo
Johnny Nunez
Nathan Vasquez
Jose Ramirez
Mina Roufael

Joseph Reza

David Ramos
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Grade

11

1

11

1

11

1

12

12

12

11

11

11

Team
Downey (SS)

Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Mayfair (SS)

Downey (SS)

Time
18:16.4

18:40.7

18:55.6

18:56.8

19:06.6

19:52.5

20:16.3

20:23.7

20:28.4

20:42.7

20:50.6

20:55.2

Points

1

10

1

12
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man
Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 17 1:36:02 19113  6:25 2:00 1-2-3-5-6-7-9 1-2-3-5-6-7-9

2 Norwalk (SS) 45 1:4521  21:.05 7:.02 249 4-8-10-11-12-13-14 4-8-10-11-12-13-14

=]
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Leo Lopez 11 Downey (SS) 18:16.4 1
(10)

2 David Flores 1 Downey (SS) 1840.7 2
(13)

3 Emmanuel Flores 1 Downey (SS) 18:556 3
(17)

4 Jared Parra 12 Norwalk (SS) 19415 4
(30)

5 Daniel Cornejo 11 Downey (SS) 19:525 5
(31)

6  Johnny Nunez 12 Downey (SS) 20163 6
(34)

7 Nathan Vasquez 12 Downey (SS) 20:23.7 7
(39)

8 Luis Delgado 12 Norwalk (SS) 20254 8
(36)

9 David Ramos 11 Downey (SS) 20552 9
(46)

10 Omar Lopez 12 Norwalk (SS) 21.084 10
(48)

11 Andonnie Lara 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:354 11
(51)

12 Diego Escobedo 1 Norwalk (SS) 22:301 12
(57)

13 Ryan Bacarse 1 Norwalk (SS) 22415 13
(58)

14 Luis Romo 11 Norwalk (SS) 24317 14
(66)

15 Omar Quezada 12 Norwalk (SS) 24:43.8

(67)

16 Leonardo Cortes 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:34.5

(73)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Runner Avg 5 Man
Place Team Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 % Downey (SS) 15 1:36:02 19113  6:25 2:00 1-2-3-4-5-6-9 1-2-3-4-5-6-9

2 \ y Paramount (SS) 48 1:561:12 2215  7:25 422 7-8-10-11-12-13 7-8-10-11-12-13

&
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name

1 Leo Lopez
(10)

2 David Flores
(13)

3 Emmanuel Flores
(17)

4  Daniel Cornejo
(31)

5 Johnny Nunez
(34)

6 Nathan Vasquez
(35)

7 Angel Hernandez
(38)

8 Cristian Cortes
(40)

9 David Ramos
(46)

10 Jordy Garcia
(55)

11 William Maldonado
(61)

12 Joshua Hernandez
(68)

13 Samuel Uriarte
(74)
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Grade

11

1

11

1

12

12

11

11

11

11

12

11

Team
Downey (SS)

Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Downey (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Downey (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Paramount (SS)

Time
18:16.4

18:40.7

18:55.6

19:52.5

20:16.3

20:23.7

20:26.5

20:30.1

20:55.2

22114

23:15.6

24:47.8

29:39.3

Points

1

10

1

12

13
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:27:49 17:34 552 0:29 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 % Downey (SS) 50 1:36:02 19113 6:25 2:00 8-11-15-22-24-25-27 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Downey (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Mikel Bautista 11 Warren (SS) 17:19.6 1 23 Ari Trujillo 11 Warren (SS) 20:13.1
(1) (33)
2 Ethan Garcia 1 Warren (SS) 17:21.1 2 24 Johnny Nunez 12 Downey (SS) 20:16.3 12
(2) (34)
3 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 17:34.4 3 25 Nathan Vasquez 12 Downey (SS) 20:23.7 13
3) (35)
4  Sean Tilton 1 Warren (SS) 17452 4 26 Gabriel Perez 1" Warren (SS) 20:25.9
(4) (37)
5 Alfredo Gonzalez 11 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 5 27 David Ramos 11 Downey (SS) 20:55.2 14
(6) (46)
6 Justin Kerr 1 Warren (SS) 17545 6 28 Gabriel Escobedo 1" Warren (SS) 21:48.5
(7 (52)
7 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 18:10.7 7
©)
8 LeoLopez 1 Downey (SS) 18164 8
(10)
9 SHANALDESILVA 12 Warren (SS) 18:23.5
(1)
10 Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 18:35.5
(12)
11 David Flores 11 Downey (SS) 18:40.7 9
(13)
12 Victor Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 18:41.6
(14)
13 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:42.3
(15)
14  Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 18:52.7
(16)
15 Emmanuel Flores 11 Downey (SS) 18:55.6 10
(17)
16 Daniel Pasillas 11 Warren (SS) 19:11.1
(21)
17 Matthew Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 19:11.8
(22)
18  Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 19:16.4
(24)
19 Noah Aispuro 1 Warren (SS) 19:24.2
(25)
20 Matthew Estevez 1 Warren (SS) 19:27.5
(26)
21 Sebastian Vela 11 Warren (SS) 19:36.9
(28)
22 Daniel Cornejo 1 Downey (SS) 19:525 11
(31)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 "'\{; La Mirada (SS) 25 1:37:23 1929 6:30 2:30 2-3-5-7-8-9-10 2-3-5-7-8-9-10
2 Eum‘mgﬂa Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 34 1:43:27 2042 654 T7:51 1-4-6-12-21 1-4-6-11-12
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs La Mirada (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Jerrick Aguilar 11 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 17:47.1 1
(5)

2 Matthew Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  18:09.5 2
(8)

3 Ryan Diaz 9 La Mirada (SS) 19:016 3
(19)

4 Johnathan Delgado 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:11.8 4
(23)

5 Triston Lopez 9 La Mirada (SS)  19:34.0 5
(27)

6 David Sandoval 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19395 6
(29)

7 Jonathan Davis 10 La Mirada (SS)  19:586 7
(32)

8 Ethan Torres 10 LaMirada (SS) 20:39.3 8
(41)

9 Rowan Villanueva 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:40.1 9
(42)

10 Brandon Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  20:415 10
(43)

11 Ethan Stocks 11 La Mirada (SS)  21:00.5
(47)

12  Nish Gurung 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:10.8 11
(49)

13  Alex Miranda 10 La Mirada (SS)  21:33.4
(50)

14 Derek McGahee 12 La Mirada (SS)  22:09.0
(54)

15 Dustin Pantilo 9 La Mirada (SS)  22:17.9
(56)

16 TylerLe 9 La Mirada (SS)  23:08.7
(59)

17 Michael Garcia 9 La Mirada (SS)  23:13.3
(60)

18 Riley Mc Daniel 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:26.5
(63)

19 Adrian Funes 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:47.4
(64)

20 Eddie Orozco 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:12.8
(65)

21 Kabyan Pathak 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 25:37.2 12
(70)

22 Isaiah Espinoza 1 La Mirada (SS)  26:03.3
(7)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Mayfair (SS) 26 1:40:06 20:02 641 1:54 2-3-6-7-8 2-3-6-7-8
2 num‘mgﬂa Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 29 1:43:27 2042 654 T7:51 1-4-5-9-10 1-4-5-9-10
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Jerrick Aguilar 11 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 17:47.1 1
(5)

2 Carlos Moreira 1 Mayfair (SS) 18:56.8 2
(18) Gomez

3 Christopher Castillo 11 Mayfair (SS) 19:.066 3
(20)

4 Johnathan Delgado 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:11.8 4
(23)

5 David Sandoval 12 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 19395 5
(29)

6 Jose Ramirez 12 Mayfair (SS) 20284 6
(39)

7 Mina Roufael 11 Mayfair (SS) 20427 7
(44)

8 Joseph Reza 1 Mayfair (SS) 20506 8
(45)

9 Nish Gurung 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:10.8 9
(49)

10 Kabyan Pathak 11 Gahr (Richard) (S8S) 25:37.2 10
(70)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
ﬂ Gahr (Richard) (SS) 25 1:43:27 20142 654 T7:51 1-2-3-7-13 1-2-3-7-12
2 %%( Norwalk (SS) 32 1:45:21  21:05 7:.02 2:49 4-5-6-8-9-10-11 4-5-6-8-9-10-11
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Jerrick Aguilar 11 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 17:47.1 1
(5)

2 Johnathan Delgado 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:11.8 2

(23)

3 David Sandoval 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:39.5 3
(29)

4 Jared Parra 12 Norwalk (SS) 19415 4
(30)

5 Luis Delgado 12 Norwalk (SS) 20:254 5
(36)

6 Omar Lopez 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:.084 6
(48)

7 Nish Gurung 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:10.8 7
(49)

8 Andonnie Lara 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:354 8
(51)

9 Diego Escobedo 11 Norwalk (SS) 22:30.1 9
(57)

10 Ryan Bacarse 1 Norwalk (SS) 22415 10
(58)

11 Luis Romo 11 Norwalk (SS) 28317 1M
(66)

12 Omar Quezada 12 Norwalk (SS) 24:43.8
(67)

13 Kabyan Pathak 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 25:37.2 12
(70)

14 Leonardo Cortes 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:34.5
(73)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Runner Avg 5 Man

Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Eﬂ B Gahr (Richard) (SS) 22 1:43:27 20142 654 T7:51 1-2-3-6-10 1-2-3-6-10
2 ’A y Paramount (SS) 33 1:51:12 22115 725 422 4-5-7-8-9-11 4-5-7-8-9-11

¥
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Jerrick Aguilar 11 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 17:47.1 1
(5)

2 Johnathan Delgado 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:11.8 2

(23)

3 David Sandoval 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:39.5 3

(29)

4  Angel Hernandez 1 Paramount (SS)  20:26.5 4

(38)

5 Cristian Cortes 11 Paramount (SS)  20:30.1 5

(40)

6  Nish Gurung 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:10.8 6

(49)

7 Jordy Garcia 12 Paramount (SS) 22:114 7

(59)

8  William Maldonado 11 Paramount (SS) 23156 8

(61)

9 Joshua Hernandez 12 Paramount (SS) 24:478 9

(68)

10 Kabyan Pathak 11 Gahr (Richard) (S8S) 25:37.2 10
(70)

11 Samuel Uriarte 11 Paramount (SS)  29:39.3 11
(74)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 w Warren (SS) 16 1:27:49 17:34 552 0:29 1-2-3-4-6-7-8 1-2-3-4-6-7-8
BEARS

2 num‘mgﬂa Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 47 1:43:27 2042 654 T7:51 5-16-21-24-26 5-9-10-11-12
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Gahr (Richard) (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Mikel Bautista 11 Warren (SS) 17:19.6 1 23 Gabriel Perez 11 Warren (SS) 20:25.9

(1) (37)

2 Ethan Garcia 1 Warren (SS) 17:21.1 2 24 Nish Gurung 10 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 21:10.8 11
(2) (49)

3 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 17:34.4 3 25 Gabriel Escobedo 1 Warren (SS) 21:48.5

(3) (52)

4  Sean Tilton 1 Warren (SS) 17452 4 26 Kabyan Pathak 11 Gabhr (Richard) (SS) 25:37.2 12
4) (70)

5 Jerrick Aguilar 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 17:47.1 5

(5)

6 Alfredo Gonzalez 1 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 6
(6)
7 Justin Kerr 11 Warren (SS) 17:545 7
(7)

8 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 18107 8
(9)

9 SHANALDESILVA 12 Warren (SS) 18:23.5

(1)

10 Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 18:35.5
(12)

11 Victor Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 18:41.6
(14)

12 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:42.3
(15)

13 Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 18:52.7
(16)

14 Daniel Pasillas 11 Warren (SS) 19:11.1
(21)

15 Matthew Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 19:11.8
(22)

16 Johnathan Delgado 11 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:11.8 9
(23)

17  Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 19:16.4
(24)

18 Noah Aispuro 11 Warren (SS) 19:24.2
(25)

19 Matthew Estevez 1 Warren (SS) 19:27.5
(26)

20 Sebastian Vela 1 Warren (SS) 19:36.9
(28)

21 David Sandoval 12 Gahr (Richard) (SS) 19:39.5 10
(29)

22 Ari Trujillo 11 Warren (SS) 20:13.1
(33)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 &) LaMirada (SS) 23 1:37:23 1929  6:30 2:30 1-3-5-6-8-9-10 1-3-5-6-8-9-10
2 = Mayfair (SS) 36 1:40:06 20:02 641 1:54 2-4-7-11-12 2-4-7-11-12
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Mayfair (SS)

Place Name

1 Matthew Garcia
(8)

2 Carlos Moreira
(18) Gomez

3 RyanDiaz
(19)

4  Christopher Castillo
(20)

5 Triston Lopez
(27)

6 Jonathan Davis
(32)

7 Jose Ramirez
(39)

8 Ethan Torres
(41)

9 Rowan Villanueva
(42)

10 Brandon Garcia
(43)

11 Mina Roufael
(44)

12 Joseph Reza
(45)

13 Ethan Stocks
(47)

14 Alex Miranda
(50)

15 Derek McGahee
(54)

16 Dustin Pantilo
(56)

17 TylerLe

(59)

18 Michael Garcia
(60)

19 Riley Mc Daniel
(63)

20 Adrian Funes
(64)

21 Eddie Orozco
(65)

22 Isaiah Espinoza
(71)
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Grade

12

1

11

10

12

10

12

11

11

11

10

12

12

12

1

Team
La Mirada (SS)

Mayfair (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

Time
18:09.5

18:56.8

19:01.6

19:06.6

19:34.0

19:58.6

20:28.4

20:39.3

20:40.1

20:41.5

20:42.7

20:50.6

21:00.5

21:334

22:09.0

22:17.9

23:08.7

23:13.3

23:26.5

23474

24:12.8

26:03.3

Points

1

10

1

12
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 &) LaMirada (SS) 18 1:37:23 1929 6:30 2:30 1-2-3-5-7-8-9 1-2-3-5-7-8-9
2 %%( Norwalk (SS) 43 1:45:21  21:05 7:.02 2:49 4-6-11-13-16-17-23 4-6-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Matthew Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  18:09.5 1 23  Luis Romo 11 Norwalk (SS) 24317 14
(8) (66)
2 Ryan Diaz 9 La Mirada (SS)  19:016 2 24 Omar Quezada 12 Norwalk (SS) 24:43.8
(19) (67)
3 Triston Lopez 9 LaMirada (SS)  19:340 3 25 Isaiah Espinoza 11 La Mirada (SS)  26:03.3
(27) (71)
4 Jared Parra 12 Norwalk (SS) 19415 4 26 Leonardo Cortes 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:34.5
(30) (73)
5 Jonathan Davis 10 La Mirada (SS)  19:586 5
(32)
6 Luis Delgado 12 Norwalk (SS) 20254 6
(36)
7 Ethan Torres 10 La Mirada (SS)  20:39.3 7
41)
8 Rowan Villanueva 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:40.1 8
(42)
9 Brandon Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  20:415 9
43)
10 Ethan Stocks 1 La Mirada (SS)  21:00.5
(47)
11 Omar Lopez 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:.084 10
(48)
12 Alex Miranda 10 La Mirada (SS)  21:33.4
(50)
13 Andonnie Lara 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:354 11
(51)
14 Derek McGahee 12 La Mirada (SS)  22:09.0
(54)
15 Dustin Pantilo 9 La Mirada (SS)  22:17.9
(56)
16 Diego Escobedo 11 Norwalk (SS) 22:301 12
(57)
17 Ryan Bacarse 11 Norwalk (SS) 22415 13
(58)
18 TylerLe 9 La Mirada (SS)  23:08.7
(59)
19 Michael Garcia 9 La Mirada (SS)  23:13.3
(60)
20 Riley Mc Daniel 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:26.5
(63)
21 Adrian Funes 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:47.4
(64)
22 Eddie Orozco 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:12.8
(65)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 &) LaMirada (SS) 17 1:37:23 1929 6:30 2:30 1-2-3-4-7-8-9 1-2-3-4-7-8-9
2 Paramount (SS) 44 1:51:12 22115 725 422 5-6-13-17-21-23 5-6-10-11-12-13
&)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Matthew Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  18:09.5 1 23 Samuel Uriarte 11 Paramount(SS) 29:39.3 13

(8) (74)

2 Ryan Diaz 9 LaMirada (SS)  19.016 2
(19)

3 Triston Lopez 9 LaMirada (SS)  19:340 3
(27)

4  Jonathan Davis 10 La Mirada (SS) 19586 4
(32)

5 Angel Hernandez 11 Paramount (SS)  20:26.5 5
(38)

6 Cristian Cortes 11 Paramount (SS)  20:30.1 6
(40)

7 Ethan Torres 10 La Mirada (SS)  20:39.3 7
41)

8 Rowan Villanueva 9 La Mirada (SS)  20:40.1 8
(42)

9 Brandon Garcia 12 La Mirada (SS)  20:415 9
43)

10 Ethan Stocks 1 La Mirada (SS)  21:00.5
(47)

11  Alex Miranda 10 La Mirada (SS)  21:33.4
(50)

12 Derek McGahee 12 La Mirada (SS)  22:09.0
(54)

13 Jordy Garcia 12 Paramount(SS) 22:114 10
(55)

14 Dustin Pantilo 9 La Mirada (SS)  22:17.9
(56)

15 TylerLe 9 La Mirada (SS)  23:08.7
(59)

16 Michael Garcia 9 La Mirada (SS)  23:13.3
(60)

17  William Maldonado 11 Paramount (SS) 23156 11
(61)

18 Riley Mc Daniel 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:26.5
(63)

19 Adrian Funes 12 La Mirada (SS)  23:47.4
(64)

20 Eddie Orozco 9 La Mirada (SS)  24:12.8
(65)

21 Joshua Hernandez 12 Paramount (SS)  24:47.8 12
(68)

22 Isaiah Espinoza 1 La Mirada (SS)  26:03.3
(M)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:27:49 17:34 552 0:29 1-2-3-4-5-6-8 1-2-3-4-5-6-8
BEARS
2 La Mirada (SS) 49 1:37:23 1929 6:30 2:30 7-14-20-22-25-26-27 7-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Place Name

1
(1)
2
()
3
3)
4
(4)
5
(6)
6
(7)
7
(8)
8
(9)
9
(11)
10
(12)
11
(14)
12
(15)
13
(16)
14
(19)
15
(21)
16
(22)
17
(24)
18
(25)
19
(26)
20
(27)
21
(28)

22
(32)

Mikel Bautista
Ethan Garcia
Angel Romero
Sean Tilton
Alfredo Gonzalez
Justin Kerr
Matthew Garcia
Matthew Alvarez
SHANAL DE SILVA
Alexandro Prado
Victor Gonzalez
Bradley Martinez
Andres Casillas
Ryan Diaz
Daniel Pasillas
Matthew Gonzalez
Anthony Rios
Noah Aispuro
Matthew Estevez
Triston Lopez
Sebastian Vela

Jonathan Davis
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Grade

11

1

12

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

©

11

12

12

11

11

11

10

Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile

Team
Warren (SS)

Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
Warren (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
Warren (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

10/13/2022 - 1:30
Individual Results - La Mirada (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Time
17:19.6

17:211

17:34.4

17:45.2

17:48.1

17:54.5

18:09.5

18:10.7

18:23.5

18:35.5

18:41.6

18:42.3

18:52.7

19:01.6

19:11.1

19:11.8

19:16.4

19:24.2

19:27.5

19:34.0

19:36.9

19:58.6

Points

1

10

11

23
(33)
24
(37)
25
(41)
26
(42)
27

(43)
28

(47)
29

(30)
30

(52)
31

(54)
32

(36)
33

(59)
34
(60)
35
(63)
36
(64)
37

(65)

38
(™)

Place Name

Ari Truijillo

Gabriel Perez
Ethan Torres
Rowan Villanueva
Brandon Garcia
Ethan Stocks
Alex Miranda
Gabriel Escobedo
Derek McGahee
Dustin Pantilo
Tyler Le

Michael Garcia
Riley Mc Daniel
Adrian Funes
Eddie Orozco

Isaiah Espinoza

Grade

1

1

10

12

1"

10

1

12

12

12

1

Team
Warren (SS)

Warren (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)

Warren (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)
La Mirada (SS)

La Mirada (SS)

Time  Points

20:13.1

20:25.9

20:39.3 12

20:401 13

20:415 14

21:00.5

21:334

21:48.5

22:09.0

22:17.9

23:08.7

23:13.3

23:26.5

23:474

24:12.8

26:03.3
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Mayfair (SS) 21 1:40:06 20:02 641 1:54 1-2-5-6-7 1-2-5-6-7
2 %%( Norwalk (SS) 34 1:45:21  21:05 7:.02 2:49 3-4-8-9-10-11-12 3-4-8-9-10-11-12
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Mayfair (SS) vs Norwalk (SS)

Place Name

1
(18)
2
(20)
3
(30)
4
(36)
5
(39)
6
(44)
7
(45)
8
(48)
9
(51)
10
(57)
11
(58)
12
(66)
13
(67)

14
(73)

Carlos Moreira
Gomez

Christopher Castillo

Jared Parra
Luis Delgado
Jose Ramirez
Mina Roufael
Joseph Reza
Omar Lopez
Andonnie Lara
Diego Escobedo
Ryan Bacarse
Luis Romo
Omar Quezada

Leonardo Cortes

Page 49/59

Grade

11

1

12

12

12

11

11

12

12

11

11

11

12

12

Team
Mayfair (SS)

Mayfair (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)
Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Time
18:56.8

19:06.6

19:41.5

20:25.4

20:28.4

20:42.7

20:50.6

21:08.4

21:354

22:30.1

22:41.5

24:31.7

24:43.8

26:34.5

Points

1

10

1

12

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Mayfair (SS) 20 1:40:06 20:02 641 1:54 1-2-4-6-7 1-2-4-6-7
2 ¢ y Paramount (SS) 35 1:51:12 22115 725 422 3-5-8-9-10-11 3-5-8-9-10-11
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Place Name

1
(18)

2
(20)
3
(38)
4
(39)
5
(40)
6
(44)
7
(45)
8
(55)
9
(61)
10
(68)

1
(74)

Carlos Moreira
Gomez
Christopher Castillo
Angel Hernandez
Jose Ramirez
Cristian Cortes
Mina Roufael
Joseph Reza

Jordy Garcia
William Maldonado

Joshua Hernandez

Samuel Uriarte
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11

1

11

12

11

1

11

12

11

12

11

Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Mayfair (SS) vs Paramount (SS)
Grade

Team
Mayfair (SS)

Mayfair (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Mayfair (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Paramount (SS)

Time
18:56.8

19:06.6

20:26.5

20:28.4

20:30.1

20:42.7

20:50.6

22:114

23:15.6

24:47.8

29:39.3

Points

1

10

1

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:27:49 17:34 552 0:29 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS

2 = Mayfair (SS) 50 1:40:06 20:02 641 1:54 13-14-23-24-25 8-9-10-11-12
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Mayfair (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Mikel Bautista 11 Warren (SS) 17:19.6 1 23 Jose Ramirez 12 Mayfair (SS) 20:284 10
(1) (39)

2 Ethan Garcia 1 Warren (SS) 17:21.1 2 24 Mina Roufael 11 Mayfair (SS) 20:42.7 11
(2) (44)

3 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 17:34.4 3 25 Joseph Reza 1 Mayfair (SS) 20:50.6 12
3) (45)

4  Sean Tilton 1 Warren (SS) 17452 4 26 Gabriel Escobedo 1" Warren (SS) 21:48.5

4) (52)

5 Alfredo Gonzalez 11 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 5
(6)

6 Justin Kerr 1 Warren (SS) 17545 6
(7)

7 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 181107 7
©)

8 SHANALDESILVA 12 Warren (SS) 18:23.5
(11)

9 Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 18:35.5
(12)

10 Victor Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 18:41.6
(14)

11 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:42.3
(15)

12 Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 18:52.7
(16)

13 Carlos Moreira 1 Mayfair (SS) 18:56.8 8
(18) Gomez

14  Christopher Castillo 11 Mayfair (SS) 19:066 9
(20)

15 Daniel Pasillas 11 Warren (SS) 19:11.1
(21)

16 Matthew Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 19:11.8
(22)

17  Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 19:16.4
(24)

18 Noah Aispuro 11 Warren (SS) 19:24.2
(25)

19 Matthew Estevez 1 Warren (SS) 19:27.5
(26)

20 Sebastian Vela 1 Warren (SS) 19:36.9
(28)

21 Ari Trujillo 11 Warren (SS) 20:13.1
(33)

22 Gabriel Perez 1 Warren (SS) 20:25.9
(37)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Runner Avg 5 Man

Place Team Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 %%r Norwalk (SS) 22 1:45:21  21:05 7:02 2:49 1-2-5-6-8-9-11 1-2-5-6-8-9-11

2 s Paramount (SS) 36 1:51:12 22115 725 422 3-4-7-10-13-15 3-4-7-10-12-13
i
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Norwalk (SS) vs Paramount (SS)

Place Name

1
(30)

2
(36)
3
(38)
4
(40)
5
(48)
6
(51)
7
(89)
8
(57)
9
(58)
10
(61)
11
(66)
12
(67)
13
(68)
14
(73)

15
(74)

Jared Parra

Luis Delgado
Angel Hernandez
Cristian Cortes
Omar Lopez
Andonnie Lara
Jordy Garcia
Diego Escobedo
Ryan Bacarse
William Maldonado
Luis Romo

Omar Quezada
Joshua Hernandez
Leonardo Cortes

Samuel Uriarte
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Grade

12

12

11

11

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

11

Team
Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
Paramount (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Norwalk (SS)
Paramount (SS)

Norwalk (SS)

Paramount (SS)

Time
19:41.5

20:25.4

20:26.5

20:30.1

21:08.4

21:354

22:114

22:30.1

22:41.5

23:15.6

24:31.7

24:43.8

24:47.8

26:34.5

29:39.3

Points

1

10

1

12

13

10/13/2022 6:05pm



Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:27:49 17:34 552 0:29 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS
2 %%( Norwalk (SS) 50 1:45:21  21:05 7:.02 2:49 19-21-23-24-26-27-28 8-9-10-11-12-13-14
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Norwalk (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Mikel Bautista 11 Warren (SS) 17:19.6 1 23 Omar Lopez 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:084 10
(1) (48)
2 Ethan Garcia 1 Warren (SS) 17:21.1 2 24 Andonnie Lara 12 Norwalk (SS) 21:354 11
(2) (51)
3 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 17:34.4 3 25 Gabriel Escobedo 1 Warren (SS) 21:48.5
(3) (52)
4  Sean Tilton 1 Warren (SS) 17452 4 26 Diego Escobedo 1" Norwalk (SS) 22:301 12
(4) (57)
5 Alfredo Gonzalez 11 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 5 27 Ryan Bacarse 11 Norwalk (SS) 22415 13
(6) (58)
6 Justin Kerr 1 Warren (SS) 17545 6 28 Luis Romo 1" Norwalk (SS) 24:31.7 14
(7) (66)
7 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 181107 7 29 Omar Quezada 12 Norwalk (SS) 24:43.8
9) (67)
8 SHANALDESILVA 12 Warren (SS) 18:23.5 30 Leonardo Cortes 12 Norwalk (SS) 26:34.5
(11) (73)
9 Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 18:35.5
(12)
10 Victor Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 18:41.6
(14)
11 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:42.3
(15)
12 Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 18:52.7
(16)
13 Daniel Pasillas 1 Warren (SS) 19:11.1
(21)
14 Matthew Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 19:11.8
(22)
15 Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 19:16.4
(24)
16  Noah Aispuro 11 Warren (SS) 19:24.2
(25)
17 Matthew Estevez 11 Warren (SS) 19:27.5
(26)
18 Sebastian Vela 11 Warren (SS) 19:36.9
(28)
19 Jared Parra 12 Norwalk (SS) 19415 8
(30)
20  Ari Trujillo 1 Warren (SS) 20:13.1
(33)
21 Luis Delgado 12 Norwalk (SS) 20:254 9
(36)
22 Gabriel Perez 1 Warren (SS) 20:25.9
(37)
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 w Warren (SS) 15 1:27:49 17:34 552 0:29 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
BEARS

2 = Paramount (SS) 50 1:51:12 22115 725 422 21-22-24-25-26-27 8-9-10-11-12-13
i
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Race 2 - JV Boys - 3 Mile
10/13/2022 - 1:30

Individual Results - Paramount (SS) vs Warren (SS)

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Mikel Bautista 11 Warren (SS) 17:19.6 1 23 Gabriel Escobedo 11 Warren (SS) 21:48.5
(1) (52)
2 Ethan Garcia 1 Warren (SS) 17:21.1 2 24 Jordy Garcia 12 Paramount (SS) 22114 10
(2) (55)
3 Angel Romero 12 Warren (SS) 17:34.4 3 25 William Maldonado 1 Paramount (SS)  23:15.6 11
(3) (61)
4  Sean Tilton 1 Warren (SS) 17452 4 26 Joshua Hernandez 12 Paramount (SS) 24478 12
(4) (68)
5 Alfredo Gonzalez 11 Warren (SS) 17:48.1 5 27 Samuel Uriarte 11 Paramount (SS)  29:39.3 13
(6) (74)
6 Justin Kerr 1 Warren (SS) 17545 6
(7)
7 Matthew Alvarez 12 Warren (SS) 181107 7
©)
8 SHANALDESILVA 12 Warren (SS) 18:23.5
(11)
9 Alexandro Prado 12 Warren (SS) 18:35.5
(12)
10 Victor Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 18:41.6
(14)
11 Bradley Martinez 12 Warren (SS) 18:42.3
(15)
12 Andres Casillas 12 Warren (SS) 18:52.7
(16)
13 Daniel Pasillas 1 Warren (SS) 19:11.1
(21)
14 Matthew Gonzalez 12 Warren (SS) 19:11.8
(22)
15 Anthony Rios 12 Warren (SS) 19:16.4
(24)
16  Noah Aispuro 11 Warren (SS) 19:24.2
(25)
17 Matthew Estevez 11 Warren (SS) 19:27.5
(26)
18 Sebastian Vela 11 Warren (SS) 19:36.9
(28)
19  Ari Trujillo 1 Warren (SS) 20:13.1
(33)
20 Gabriel Perez 1 Warren (SS) 20:25.9
(37)
21  Angel Hernandez 11 Paramount(SS) 20:26.5 8
(38)
22 Cristian Cortes 1 Paramount (SS)  20:30.1 9
(40)
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